Tyco Electronics also reserves the right to make changes in materials or processing, which do not affect compliance with any specification, without notification to Buyer.
Users should evaluate the suitability of this product for their application.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES, AND UNLESS OTHERWISE DESIGNATED ARE NOMINAL.
Page  1  of   1
THIS SPECIFICATION SHEET TAKES PRECEDENCE OVER DOCUMENTS REFERENCED HEREIN.
 REFERENCED DOCUMENTS SHALL BE OF THE ISSUE IN EFFECT ON DATE OF INVITATION FOR BID.
R Wire & Cable
501 Oakside Avenue

PART NUMBER
1/
CONDUCTOR
SIZE
(AWG)
SHIELD
SIZE
(AWG)
JACKET THICKNESS
(in.)
OUTSIDE DIAMETER
(in.)
MAXIMUM
WEIGHT
(lbs/1000 ft.)MINIMUM NOMINAL NOMINAL MAXIMUM
44B1121-26-* 26 38 .006 .008 .101 .106 8.2
44B1121-24-* 24 38 .006 .008 .113 .119 10.2
44B1121-22-* 22 38 .006 .008 .127 .133 13.1
44B1121-20-* 20 38 .006 .008 .143 .150 17.2
44B1121-18-* 18 38 .006 .008 .163 .171 23.2
44B1121-16-* 16 38 .006 .008 .177 .186 27.8
44B1121-14-* 14 38 .006 .008 .211 .222 39.3
44B1121-12-* 12 38 .007 .009 .251 .264 56.7
TITLE Date  Revision
Downloaded from Arrow.com.